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Banco: B00341-BANCO ITAU Remessa: 303

001 16/10/2025 674,84 PR13/11/2025 C00076-METALURGICA CROACIA LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136053 NE 001 000000000000141753-4
001 16/10/2025 516,19 PR13/11/2025 C00076-METALURGICA CROACIA LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136054 NE 001 000000000000141754-2
001 17/10/2025 1.700,00 PR14/11/2025 C00076-METALURGICA CROACIA LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136077 NE 001 000000000000141772-4
001 17/10/2025 807,15 PR14/11/2025 C00123-H DIAS IND COM MOVEIS LTDA001 PINHAISDP 136074 NE 001 000000000000141768-2
001 17/10/2025 1.552,28 SP14/11/2025 C00163-CASTELO DA ARTE LTDA001 RIBEIRAO PIRESDP 136098 NE 001 000000000000141792-2
001 17/10/2025 1.552,28 SP21/11/2025 C00163-CASTELO DA ARTE LTDA001 RIBEIRAO PIRESDP 136098 NE 002 000000000000141793-0
001 17/10/2025 1.552,28 SP28/11/2025 C00163-CASTELO DA ARTE LTDA001 RIBEIRAO PIRESDP 136098 NE 003 000000000000141794-8
001 17/10/2025 878,47 PR14/11/2025 C00178-ILSON FAGA001 CURITIBADP 136111 NE 001 000000000000141817-7
001 17/10/2025 1.197,37 PR16/11/2025 C00216-MOVEIS TOGO LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136075 NE 001 000000000000141769-0
001 17/10/2025 1.197,38 PR01/12/2025 C00216-MOVEIS TOGO LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136075 NE 002 000000000000141770-8
001 17/10/2025 1.197,38 PR16/12/2025 C00216-MOVEIS TOGO LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136075 NE 003 000000000000141771-6
001 16/10/2025 2.922,36 PR13/11/2025 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 136061 NE 001 000000000000141758-3
001 16/10/2025 2.922,37 PR11/12/2025 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 136061 NE 002 000000000000141759-1
001 16/10/2025 2.922,37 PR08/01/2026 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 136061 NE 003 000000000000141760-9
001 17/10/2025 6.555,82 PR14/11/2025 C00532-METALURGICA CORTESA LTDA001 PINHAISDP 136090 NE 001 000000000000141784-9
001 17/10/2025 6.555,81 PR28/11/2025 C00532-METALURGICA CORTESA LTDA001 PINHAISDP 136090 NE 002 000000000000141785-6
001 17/10/2025 6.555,81 PR12/12/2025 C00532-METALURGICA CORTESA LTDA001 PINHAISDP 136090 NE 003 000000000000141786-4
001 16/10/2025 3.368,30 PR13/11/2025 C00642-L F INDUSTRIA E METALURGICA LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136073 NE 001 000000000000141767-4
001 20/10/2025 1.114,55 PR17/11/2025 C00644-TRANSPESA LOCACAO DE EQUIPAMENTOS LTD001 CURITIBADP 136115 NE 001 000000000000141819-3
001 20/10/2025 2.746,10 PR17/11/2025 C00807-INESCAP IND ESCAPAMENTOS PECAS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136121 NE 001 000000000000141825-0
001 20/10/2025 698,79 PR04/12/2025 C00810-DACLA REBOQUES E ENGATES LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136124 NE 001 000000000000141828-4
001 20/10/2025 698,80 PR19/12/2025 C00810-DACLA REBOQUES E ENGATES LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136124 NE 002 000000000000141829-2
001 16/10/2025 1.519,25 PR13/11/2025 C00923-PROESTAMP INDUSTRIA DE ESTAMPOS METALI001 PINHAISDP 136057 NE 001 000000000000141755-9
001 16/10/2025 1.519,25 PR27/11/2025 C00923-PROESTAMP INDUSTRIA DE ESTAMPOS METALI001 PINHAISDP 136057 NE 002 000000000000141756-7
001 16/10/2025 1.519,25 PR11/12/2025 C00923-PROESTAMP INDUSTRIA DE ESTAMPOS METALI001 PINHAISDP 136057 NE 003 000000000000141757-5
001 16/10/2025 15.197,74 PR13/11/2025 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA001 ALMIRANTE TAMANDAREDP 136035 NE 001 000000000000141721-1
001 17/10/2025 2.010,21 PR14/11/2025 C01137-CASSEL STEEL METALURGICA LTDA001 PINHAISDP 136091 NE 001 000000000000141787-2
001 17/10/2025 2.010,22 PR28/11/2025 C01137-CASSEL STEEL METALURGICA LTDA001 PINHAISDP 136091 NE 002 000000000000141788-0
001 16/10/2025 3.355,61 PR13/11/2025 C01152-MINERACAO RIO BRANCO DO SUL LTDA001 RIO BRANCO DO SULDP 136050 NE 001 000000000000141747-6
001 16/10/2025 3.355,61 PR27/11/2025 C01152-MINERACAO RIO BRANCO DO SUL LTDA001 RIO BRANCO DO SULDP 136050 NE 002 000000000000141748-4
001 16/10/2025 3.355,61 PR11/12/2025 C01152-MINERACAO RIO BRANCO DO SUL LTDA001 RIO BRANCO DO SULDP 136050 NE 003 000000000000141749-2
001 17/10/2025 2.749,59 PR14/11/2025 C01278-EDR DISTRIBUIDORA DE MADEIRAS LTDA001 MARECHAL CANDIDO RONDP 136099 NE 001 000000000000141795-5
001 20/10/2025 460,58 PR17/11/2025 C01283-FINCO COMPONENTES PARA TRATAMENTO E DI001 CURITIBADP 136128 NE 001 000000000000141834-2
001 20/10/2025 592,93 PR17/11/2025 C01304-CONQUISTA CARROCERIAS LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136127 NE 001 000000000000141831-8
001 20/10/2025 592,92 PR01/12/2025 C01304-CONQUISTA CARROCERIAS LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136127 NE 002 000000000000141832-6
001 20/10/2025 592,92 PR15/12/2025 C01304-CONQUISTA CARROCERIAS LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136127 NE 003 000000000000141833-4
001 16/10/2025 2.890,46 SC30/11/2025 C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTA001 JOINVILLEDP 136038 NE 001 000000000000141722-9
001 17/10/2025 740,20 SC14/11/2025 C01560-49.346.207 SALETE PETROWSKI DA SILVA001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136105 NE 001 000000000000141806-0
001 17/10/2025 740,20 SC21/11/2025 C01560-49.346.207 SALETE PETROWSKI DA SILVA001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136105 NE 002 000000000000141807-8
001 17/10/2025 10.145,31 SC16/11/2025 C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL METAL MECANICA001 RIO DO SULDP 136107 NE 001 000000000000141809-4
001 17/10/2025 10.145,32 SC16/12/2025 C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL METAL MECANICA001 RIO DO SULDP 136107 NE 002 000000000000141810-2
001 17/10/2025 10.145,32 SC15/01/2026 C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL METAL MECANICA001 RIO DO SULDP 136107 NE 003 000000000000141811-0
001 17/10/2025 17.635,93 PR21/11/2025 C01916-COPACOL-COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL CO001 CAFELANDIADP 136096 NE 001 000000000000141790-6
001 16/10/2025 4.196,55 PR20/11/2025 C01932-LJ SERVICOS INDUSTRIAIS LTDA001 CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUDP 136045 NE 001 000000000000141737-7
001 16/10/2025 4.196,56 PR18/12/2025 C01932-LJ SERVICOS INDUSTRIAIS LTDA001 CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUDP 136045 NE 002 000000000000141738-5
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001 16/10/2025 10.827,86 PR25/11/2025 C02041-PARANA EQUIPAMENTOS SA001 CURITIBADP 136044 NE 001 000000000000141736-9
001 20/10/2025 5.363,03 PR03/11/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136131 NE 001 000000000000141838-3
001 20/10/2025 5.363,04 PR17/11/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136131 NE 002 000000000000141839-1
001 20/10/2025 1.139,60 PR03/11/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136132 NE 001 000000000000141840-9
001 20/10/2025 1.139,60 PR17/11/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136132 NE 002 000000000000141841-7
001 17/10/2025 1.097,94 PR22/11/2025 C02134-SOLUFLEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EMBALA001 COLOMBODP 136083 NE 001 000000000000141780-7
001 17/10/2025 1.097,94 PR29/11/2025 C02134-SOLUFLEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EMBALA001 COLOMBODP 136083 NE 002 000000000000141781-5
001 17/10/2025 1.097,94 PR15/12/2025 C02134-SOLUFLEX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE EMBALA001 COLOMBODP 136083 NE 003 000000000000141782-3
001 16/10/2025 3.121,37 PR13/11/2025 C02166-INCORPORADORA GRAN-PARA LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136041 NE 001 000000000000141729-4
001 16/10/2025 3.121,37 PR11/12/2025 C02166-INCORPORADORA GRAN-PARA LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136041 NE 002 000000000000141730-2
001 16/10/2025 3.121,37 PR08/01/2026 C02166-INCORPORADORA GRAN-PARA LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136041 NE 003 000000000000141731-0
001 17/10/2025 530,70 PR31/10/2025 C02169-ACR BELT LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136094 NE 001 000000000000141789-8
001 20/10/2025 1.450,00 PR17/11/2025 C02245-DAMAEQ - DAVILLA IND MEC MAQUINAS LTDA001 ARAUCARIADP 136129 NE 001 000000000000141835-9
001 20/10/2025 1.450,00 PR01/12/2025 C02245-DAMAEQ - DAVILLA IND MEC MAQUINAS LTDA001 ARAUCARIADP 136129 NE 002 000000000000141836-7
001 20/10/2025 935,63 PR17/11/2025 C02245-DAMAEQ - DAVILLA IND MEC MAQUINAS LTDA001 ARAUCARIADP 136130 NE 001 000000000000141837-5
001 20/10/2025 3.665,80 SC17/11/2025 C02283-MENEGOTTI MAQ EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136138 NE 001 000000000000141845-8
001 20/10/2025 1.661,23 PR17/11/2025 C02287-MULTILIT FIBROCIMENTO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136114 NE 001 000000000000141818-5
001 16/10/2025 144,74 SC13/11/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136071 NE 001 000000000000141762-5
001 16/10/2025 144,76 SC20/11/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136071 NE 002 000000000000141763-3
001 16/10/2025 144,76 SC27/11/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136071 NE 003 000000000000141764-1
001 16/10/2025 144,76 SC04/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136071 NE 004 000000000000141765-8
001 16/10/2025 144,76 SC11/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136071 NE 005 000000000000141766-6
001 17/10/2025 1.953,70 SC14/11/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136108 NE 001 000000000000141812-8
001 17/10/2025 1.953,70 SC21/11/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136108 NE 002 000000000000141813-6
001 17/10/2025 1.953,70 SC28/11/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136108 NE 003 000000000000141814-4
001 17/10/2025 1.953,70 SC05/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136108 NE 004 000000000000141815-1
001 17/10/2025 1.953,70 SC12/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136108 NE 005 000000000000141816-9
001 16/10/2025 1.144,51 PR06/11/2025 C02610-PIETRO BORGO E CIA LTDA001 PINHAISDP 136046 NE 001 000000000000141739-3
001 20/10/2025 6.632,84 PR17/11/2025 C02669-BEL FIX IMPORTACAO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136119 NE 001 000000000000141823-5
001 20/10/2025 5.976,89 PR17/11/2025 C02669-BEL FIX IMPORTACAO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136120 NE 001 000000000000141824-3
001 16/10/2025 1.625,60 PR23/10/2025 C03004-SERIGRAFIA CAMPO MAGRO LTDA001 CAMPO MAGRODP 136040 NE 001 000000000000141728-6
001 16/10/2025 1.624,22 PR13/11/2025 C03395-METALURGICA MATTRIFER LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 136042 NE 001 000000000000141732-8
001 16/10/2025 1.624,23 PR20/11/2025 C03395-METALURGICA MATTRIFER LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 136042 NE 002 000000000000141733-6
001 16/10/2025 1.624,23 PR27/11/2025 C03395-METALURGICA MATTRIFER LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 136042 NE 003 000000000000141734-4
001 16/10/2025 1.624,23 PR04/12/2025 C03395-METALURGICA MATTRIFER LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 136042 NE 004 000000000000141735-1
001 16/10/2025 950,00 PR13/11/2025 C03547-TAURUS COMERCIO DE MADEIRAS LTDA001 CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUDP 136047 NE 001 000000000000141740-1
001 16/10/2025 950,00 PR11/12/2025 C03547-TAURUS COMERCIO DE MADEIRAS LTDA001 CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUDP 136047 NE 002 000000000000141741-9
001 16/10/2025 629,56 PR13/11/2025 C03661-RANDA IND E COM DE PORTAS E COMPENSADO001 BITURUNADP 136064 NE 001 000000000000141761-7
001 20/10/2025 11.711,63 PR17/11/2025 C04275-INFRATEL INFRAESTRUTURA EM TELECOM LTD001 PINHAISDP 136141 NE 001 000000000000141848-2
001 17/10/2025 6.331,73 SC14/11/2025 C04301-FUNDICAO FUNDIFER LTDA001 CORUPADP 136106 NE 001 000000000000141808-6
001 20/10/2025 4.070,86 PR03/11/2025 C04676-FARO IND COM ARTEF MADEIRA EIRELI001 ARAUCARIADP 136133 NE 001 000000000000141842-5
001 20/10/2025 4.070,86 PR17/11/2025 C04676-FARO IND COM ARTEF MADEIRA EIRELI001 ARAUCARIADP 136133 NE 002 000000000000141843-3
001 20/10/2025 765,95 PR17/11/2025 C04807-M E LOCACAO DE MOBILIARIO LTDA EPP001 CURITIBADP 136118 NE 001 000000000000141822-7
001 17/10/2025 825,22 PR14/11/2025 C04900-KRINSKI COM E MANUTENCAO DE IMPLEMENTO001 CURITIBADP 136080 NE 001 000000000000141776-5
001 17/10/2025 825,22 PR28/11/2025 C04900-KRINSKI COM E MANUTENCAO DE IMPLEMENTO001 CURITIBADP 136080 NE 002 000000000000141777-3
001 17/10/2025 2.547,58 PR14/11/2025 C05438-POTENCIAL BIODIESEL LTDA001 LAPADP 136097 NE 001 000000000000141791-4
001 17/10/2025 825,56 PR14/11/2025 C05468-CONSTRUHOME ENGENHARIA EIRELI ME001 COLOMBODP 136078 NE 001 000000000000141773-2
001 17/10/2025 825,55 PR21/11/2025 C05468-CONSTRUHOME ENGENHARIA EIRELI ME001 COLOMBODP 136078 NE 002 000000000000141774-0
001 17/10/2025 825,55 PR28/11/2025 C05468-CONSTRUHOME ENGENHARIA EIRELI ME001 COLOMBODP 136078 NE 003 000000000000141775-7
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001 16/10/2025 8.573,98 PR13/11/2025 C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVEIS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136052 NE 001 000000000000141750-0
001 16/10/2025 8.573,98 PR20/11/2025 C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVEIS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136052 NE 002 000000000000141751-8
001 16/10/2025 8.573,98 PR27/11/2025 C05573-ERGO MOBILI IND E COM DE MOVEIS LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136052 NE 003 000000000000141752-6
001 20/10/2025 969,55 PR17/11/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136116 NE 001 000000000000141820-1
001 20/10/2025 969,55 PR24/11/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136116 NE 002 000000000000141821-9
001 16/10/2025 3.261,02 PR30/10/2025 C05730-L E F COM E INDUSTRIA DE MOVEIS LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 136039 NE 001 000000000000141723-7
001 16/10/2025 3.261,03 PR06/11/2025 C05730-L E F COM E INDUSTRIA DE MOVEIS LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 136039 NE 002 000000000000141724-5
001 16/10/2025 3.261,03 PR13/11/2025 C05730-L E F COM E INDUSTRIA DE MOVEIS LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 136039 NE 003 000000000000141725-2
001 16/10/2025 3.261,03 PR20/11/2025 C05730-L E F COM E INDUSTRIA DE MOVEIS LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 136039 NE 004 000000000000141726-0
001 16/10/2025 3.261,03 PR27/11/2025 C05730-L E F COM E INDUSTRIA DE MOVEIS LTDA001 CAMPO LARGODP 136039 NE 005 000000000000141727-8
001 20/10/2025 805,95 PR17/11/2025 C05911-RECUPERTAM COMERCIO DE EMBALAGENS LT001 CURITIBADP 136122 NE 001 000000000000141826-8
001 20/10/2025 805,96 PR01/12/2025 C05911-RECUPERTAM COMERCIO DE EMBALAGENS LT001 CURITIBADP 136122 NE 002 000000000000141827-6
001 20/10/2025 1.350,90 SC24/11/2025 C06016-BENEVENUTI COM DE ETIQ E EMBALAG LTDA001 CRICIUMADP 136137 NE 001 000000000000141844-1
001 17/10/2025 2.872,41 PR14/11/2025 C06285-J. M. WUNDERVALD E CIA LTDA001 PINHAISDP 136084 NE 001 000000000000141783-1
001 20/10/2025 2.476,74 PR17/11/2025 C06366-MULTICONTAINER EIRELI EPP001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136126 NE 001 000000000000141830-0
001 20/10/2025 1.636,94 PR19/11/2025 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA001 PONTA GROSSADP 136143 NE 001 000000000000141852-4
001 20/10/2025 1.636,93 PR19/12/2025 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA001 PONTA GROSSADP 136143 NE 002 000000000000141853-2
001 20/10/2025 1.636,93 PR18/01/2026 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA001 PONTA GROSSADP 136143 NE 003 000000000000141854-0
001 20/10/2025 1.329,79 SP17/11/2025 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA001 ITAPETININGADP 136142 NE 001 000000000000141849-0
001 20/10/2025 1.329,79 SP01/12/2025 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA001 ITAPETININGADP 136142 NE 002 000000000000141850-8
001 20/10/2025 1.329,79 SP15/12/2025 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA001 ITAPETININGADP 136142 NE 003 000000000000141851-6
001 17/10/2025 875,89 PR14/11/2025 C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA001 PONTA GROSSADP 136104 NE 001 000000000000141803-7
001 17/10/2025 875,89 PR28/11/2025 C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA001 PONTA GROSSADP 136104 NE 002 000000000000141804-5
001 17/10/2025 875,89 PR12/12/2025 C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA001 PONTA GROSSADP 136104 NE 003 000000000000141805-2
001 16/10/2025 1.984,92 PR13/11/2025 C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IMPLEMENTOS R001 COLOMBODP 136049 NE 001 000000000000141744-3
001 16/10/2025 1.984,92 PR20/11/2025 C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IMPLEMENTOS R001 COLOMBODP 136049 NE 002 000000000000141745-0
001 16/10/2025 1.984,92 PR27/11/2025 C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IMPLEMENTOS R001 COLOMBODP 136049 NE 003 000000000000141746-8
001 20/10/2025 4.936,56 SC17/11/2025 C06976-USIMAZEK MAQUINAS E EQUIP001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136146 NE 001 000000000000141855-7
001 20/10/2025 4.936,55 SC01/12/2025 C06976-USIMAZEK MAQUINAS E EQUIP001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136146 NE 002 000000000000141856-5
001 20/10/2025 4.936,55 SC15/12/2025 C06976-USIMAZEK MAQUINAS E EQUIP001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136146 NE 003 000000000000141857-3
001 17/10/2025 1.976,00 PR01/12/2025 C07045-SUZUKI INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MAQUINAS001 COLOMBODP 136081 NE 001 000000000000141778-1
001 17/10/2025 2.954,22 PR14/11/2025 C07271-VH INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA E001 PINHAISDP 136082 NE 001 000000000000141779-9
001 17/10/2025 1.235,38 SP14/11/2025 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 136103 NE 001 000000000000141798-9
001 17/10/2025 1.235,38 SP21/11/2025 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 136103 NE 002 000000000000141799-7
001 17/10/2025 1.235,38 SP28/11/2025 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 136103 NE 003 000000000000141800-3
001 17/10/2025 1.235,38 SP05/12/2025 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 136103 NE 004 000000000000141801-1
001 17/10/2025 1.235,38 SP12/12/2025 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 136103 NE 005 000000000000141802-9
001 20/10/2025 1.595,49 PR17/11/2025 C07284-POSTOS PELANDA COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136139 NE 001 000000000000141846-6
001 20/10/2025 1.595,49 PR01/12/2025 C07284-POSTOS PELANDA COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136139 NE 002 000000000000141847-4
001 17/10/2025 178,13 PR14/11/2025 C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA001 PARANAGUADP 136101 NE 001 000000000000141796-3
001 17/10/2025 1.736,07 PR14/11/2025 C07514-JALAJ COMERCIO DE TINTAS LTDA001 PARANAGUADP 136102 NE 001 000000000000141797-1
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